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Westbrook Wildcats  
2024 Baseball 

 

Feb. 29 – March 2 Eula Tournament   Eula        TBA 

Tues., March 5  San Angelo Saints  San Angelo  5:00 
         Texas Bank Sports Complex 
March 7-9   Ira Tournament   Ira   TBA 

Tues., March 19  TBD     TBD   TBD 

Fri., March 22  Borden Co. (Var. / JV)  Gail   5:00 

Mon., March 25  O’Donnell (Var. / JV)   Colorado City 5:00 

Fri., March 29  * Ira (Var. / JV)   Ira   10:00 am 

Tues., Apr. 2  * Ira (Var. / JV)   Colorado City 5:00 

Fri., Apr. 5   * Rotan (Varsity Only)   Rotan  5:00 

Tues., Apr. 9  * Rotan (Varsity Only)   Colorado City 5:00 

Fri., Apr. 12   * Roby     Roby   5:00 

Tues., Apr. 16  * Roby     Colorado City 5:00 

Tues., April 23  * Hermleigh   Colorado City 5:00 

Fri., April 26  * Hermleigh   Hermleigh  5:00 
 
* - District Game  
--- Home games played in Colorado City 
 

Head Coach:  Kyle Jeffrey 
Assistant Coach:  Rusty Gilbreath 
Athletic Director:  Homer Matlock 
Superintendent:  Dr. Raemi Thompson 
Principal:  Shay Avants 
Phone:  325-644-2311 
 
 

April 30 – District Certification 
May 6 – Bi-District Certification 
May 11 – Regional Quarterfinal Deadline 
May 18 – Regional Semi-Final Deadline 
May 25 – Regional Playoff Deadline 
June 5-8 – State Tournament 


